rate varies from a rate of 0.075% to 2.480% over the life of the bonds.  GTUA bills the 

Authority monthly for 1/12th of the annual principal and interest payments.   

In June 2017, the Authority issued Utility System Revenue Bonds in the amount of fifteen 

million one hundred thirty thousand dollars ($15,130,000).  This issue is to be used as a 

means of financing the required corrections of the EPA violations and needed infrastructure 

repairs.  The bond interest payments are due October 1 with principal and interest payments 

due April 1 for a term of 30 years.

[...]

$         15.00  /  1000 gals. 

Tier 6 50,001 to Infinity gals. $         17.00  /  1000 gals. 

Sewer Monthly Rate:  $59.75 (only for those with sewer services) 

Raw, wholesale, and transient rates are contracted individually. 

The Authority had four thousand sixty (4,060) metered connections as of September 30, 2025.  

During the fiscal year, 568.92 million gallons of treated water was produced, with 321.47 million 

gallons being sold.  The total anticipated debt service for the Utility Division in fiscal year 2026 

is eight hundred eighty-two thousand four hundred five dollars ($882,405). 

The rates are designed to provide the revenues needed to recover the cost of operating and pay the 

debt service.  They are based on the Utility Division Rate Analysis approved by the Board of 

Directors in November 2022, and became effective with the February 2023 utility billing.